

**HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO
HOUSE BILL 2869**

By COMMITTEE ON JUDICIARY

April 12

1 On page 5 of the printed bill, line 21, delete “summons and complaint” and insert “restraining
2 order”.

3 Delete lines 24 through 27.

4 On page 6, line 3, delete “summons and complaint” and insert “restraining order”.

5 On page 9, line 18, delete “summons and complaint” and insert “restraining order”.

6
